
Sandwell Council are helping people with a
learning disability or autism get a job

You will be supported by
a job coach and together
you will plan how to get a
paid job.

Your job coach will contact
employers on your behalf
and talk to them about
jobs for you.

 Your job coach will
support you in the
workplace to help you to
learn your job.

You will meet with your job
coach regularly and we will
support you to develop in
your job.



There are lots of different types of jobs.

We cannot guarantee you will
find a job whilst being

supported by us, but we will
explore lots of different

opportunities including work
tasters, work placements and

work trials.

You can apply for this support if
you:

Want a paid job
Have a learning disability, autism or both
Live in Sandwell
Are aged 18+
Are not on any other employment
support programmes.
Understand the benefits of participating
in the initiative to find and sustain paid
work.
Are known to Adult Social Care or
known to Sandwell Council with the
same level of support as someone
known to Adult Social Care.
Are happy to complete an eligibility
check which will be sent to Jobcentre
Plus.

 Email:  enquiries_recruitment@sandwell.gov.uk
 Telephone:  0121 569 5563 

For more information:

Grant funded by DWP


